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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MALVIK Aleksander NOR OF OSLO

2 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

7 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 HJORTSMARKER Knut SWE LFK LINKÖPING

9 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

10 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 LUNDBLAD Isak SWE UF UPPSALA

12 EKMAN Vincent SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 JOHANSSON Tommy SWE UF UPPSALA

15 SEIKO Oscar SWE WFF ÖREBRO

16 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes SWE UF UPPSALA
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MALVIK Aleksander NOR OF OSLO

1 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ

1 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 HJORTSMARKER Knut SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

1 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 LUNDBLAD Isak SWE UF UPPSALA

1 EKMAN Vincent SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 JOHANSSON Tommy SWE UF UPPSALA

1 SEIKO Oscar SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes SWE UF UPPSALA
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 16

Referee: DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 19 3

MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 1.000 17 25 1

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 10 22 2

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 15 4

JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.000 -19 6 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 17

Referee: JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.750 4 15 3

ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.750 6 14 2

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -17 3 5

HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -4 9 4

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 11 16 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 18

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 12 20 1

SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 2 5

SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 0 14 3

LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 0.250 -3 13 4

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 9 17 2
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 12 20 qualified

3 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 10 22 qualified

4 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 11 16 qualified

5 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 9 17 qualified

6 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.750 6 14 qualified

7 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.750 4 15 qualified

8 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 19 qualified

9 SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 0 14 qualified

10 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 15 qualified

11 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 0.250 -3 13 qualified

12 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -4 9 qualified

13 EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

14 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -17 3 qualified

15 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -18 2 qualified

16 JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 16

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.000 -17 8 6

NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 17 4

MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 1.000 17 24 1

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 18 23 2

SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 -6 15 3

EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 17

Referee: DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -15 5 5

HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -2 10 3

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 6 16 2

ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.250 0 15 4

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 18 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 18

Referee: JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -4 11 3

SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -19 1 5

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 20 1

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 11 19 2

LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 0.250 -1 14 4
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 1.000 17 24 qualified

2 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 18 qualified

4 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 18 23 qualified

5 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 11 19 qualified

6 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 6 16 qualified

7 SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 -6 15 qualified

8 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -2 10 qualified

9 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -4 11 qualified

10 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.400 -5 17 qualified

11 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.250 0 15 qualified

12 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 0.250 -1 14 qualified

13 EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 qualified

14 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -15 5 qualified

15 JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.000 -17 8 qualified

16 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -19 1 qualified
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 1.000 34 49 qualified

2 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.888 23 42 qualified

3 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.875 18 36 qualified

4 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.777 29 39 qualified

5 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 0.777 13 37 qualified

6 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 20 36 qualified

7 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.555 -1 32 qualified

8 SAND Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.555 -6 29 qualified

9 ÅHS-JOHANSSON Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.500 6 29 qualified

10 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.444 -8 26 qualified

11 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKÖPING 0.375 -6 19 qualified

12 LUNDBLAD Isak UF UPPSALA 0.250 -4 27 qualified

13 EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 29 qualified

14 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -32 8 qualified

15 JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.000 -36 14 qualified

16 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -37 3 qualified
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Table of 16

1 MALVIK Aleksander
OF OSLO

16 ----------

MALVIK Aleksander

9 GRANBERG Nils
WFF ÖREBRO

8 SAND Tobias
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

SAND Tobias
15/11

5 STÅHL Folke
DIF STOCKHOLM

12 EKMAN Vincent
FFF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Folke
7/5

13 BRANDBERG Nils
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 MAXE Herman
WFF ÖREBRO

MAXE Herman
15/4

3 ZIMMERMAN Filip
WFF ÖREBRO

14 JOHANSSON Tommy
UF UPPSALA

ZIMMERMAN Filip
15/2

11 LUNDBLAD Isak
UF UPPSALA

6 SÖNNERGREN Simon
MF19 MALMÖ

SÖNNERGREN Simon
15/10

7 NILSSON Malin
UF UPPSALA

10 HJORTSMARKER Knut
LFK LINKÖPING

HJORTSMARKER Knut
15/12

15 SEIKO Oscar
WFF ÖREBRO

2 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/2

Table of 8

MALVIK Aleksander
15/6

STÅHL Folke
15/13

SÖNNERGREN Simon
15/7

BRANDBERG Hugo
8/3

Semi-finals

MALVIK Aleksander
11/6

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/14

Final

MALVIK Aleksander
15/12
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Örebro Masters 2017 U13 Mix

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

DEJENFELT Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA F 2 0 1 0

JOHANSSON Alexander SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA F 2 2 1 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 0 1 1

NORRMAN Peter SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 0 0 0 1

STORELV Erik NOR NJF OSLO N 0 3 0 0

THÖRN Oscar SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 0 1 1


